CITY OF COLUMBUS

NAME OF PLAT

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 3

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 17

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 29

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 92

Arjay's Estates

Auditor's Subdivision No. 123 (Also see East Bethel page 73)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 139

Belland Estates

Birch Estates
Boehm's Corner
Boehm's Corner Plat 2
Breezy Shore

Carlos Avery Estates

CIC No. 292-Garage Solution Condominiums

CIC No. 292-Garage Solution Condominiums 1st-5th Suppls
Coates RV Center Addition

Columbia Estates

Columbus Wilds

Columbus Town Road Plat No. 1

Crossways Country Estates

Deer Marsh
Deer Trail Acres
Delmonico Preserve

East Oaks (East Bethel page 73 also)

Fireside Tree Farm
Fireside Tree Farm Plat 2
Fraley Acres

Gehrke's Rearrangement

Hanke's Addition

Hansen Farms

Houle Addition
Houle-Kittock Estates
Houle-Kittock Estates Plat 2
Howard Lake Addition
Howard Lake 2nd Addition

Jensen Woods
Jensen Woods Second Addition
Julia Lake

Kettle Korner

Kettle River Heights

Kettle River Heights 2nd Addition
Kettle River Heights 3rd Addition

L.W.L. Estates
Lincoln Park Addition To Fridley Park

Montgomery Family Addition

NPA Addition

Neeser Estates

Nelson Acres

North Columbus Addition
North Metro Harness Initiative

Oak Prairie

Orfei's Landing (In East Bethel page 73)
Oxford Addition

Oxford Addition Plat 2

Pine Ridge
Prairie Meadow Farms
Proulx Estates

PAGE

52, 54, 67,68, 69, 71
77,79, 80, 89, 90
32,34

26

68

11

11, 12

26
48
67
67
12

82, 85, 87

90

90

74, 95

24

74

22, 24, 25, 27, 28
68, 70

93
21, 22
1,2

11

2,23
23
54

12

14
28
74
a7
a7
51
51

32
32
68

26
46, 48
46, 48
46

25
34

78, 80

77,79
29

21, 22
72

64
11
72
72

12
45
75

NAME OF PLAT

Registered Land Survey No. 2
Registered Land Survey No. 111
Registered Land Survey No. 169
Registered Land Survey No. 170
Ridgewood First Addition
Ridgewood Second Addition
Ridgewood Third Addition
Rondeau Acres East

SE Quad 35

Skoog's Oak View Estates
Skoog's Oak View Estates Plat 2
Stagecoach Junction

Tamarack Way
Tessier Estates
Tessier Estates Plat 2

Urban Paradise
Verlo's Acres

Walls Brothers Farm First Addition
Whispering Pines

Wildlife

Wildwood Estates

Wildwood Estates Plat 2

Wills Addition

Wooded Acres Estates

Ziegler Addition

REVISED 1/5/15

PAGE

53
71
41
41
55
55
55
94

71
23,24
23
53, 54

48
45, 46
45, 46, 47

30
13

95
29
31
76
76, 93
80
27

95



