## **CITY OF COLUMBUS**

NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF P
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 3	52, 54, 67, 68, 69, 71	Registered I
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 17	77, 79, 80, 89, 90	Registered L
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 29	32, 34	Registered I
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 92	26	Registered I
Arjay's Estates	68	Ridgewood
Auditor's Subdivision No. 123 (Also see East Bethel page 73)	11	Ridgewood
Auditor's Subdivision No. 139	11, 12	Ridgewood <sup>:</sup> Rondeau Ad
Belland Estates	26	Nondeau Ac
Birch Estates	48	SE Quad 35
Boehm's Corner	67	Skoog's Oal
Boehm's Corner Plat 2	67	Skoog's Oal
Breezy Shore	12	Stagecoach
Carlos Avery Estates	82, 85, 87	Tamarack W
CIC No. 292-Garage Solution Condominiums	90	Tessier Esta
CIC No. 292-Garage Solution Condominiums 1st-5th Suppls	90	Tessier Esta
Coates RV Center Addition	74, 95	
Columbia Estates	24	Urban Parad
Columbus Wilds	74	
Columbus Town Road Plat No. 1	22, 24, 25, 27, 28	Verlo's Acre
Crossways Country Estates	68, 70	W II B 4
De en Meuel	00	Walls Brothe
Deer Marsh	93	Whispering Wildlife
Deer Trail Acres Delmonico Preserve	21, 22	Wildwood E
Delitionico Preserve	1, 2	Wildwood E
East Oaks (East Bethel page 73 also)	11	Wills Addition
Last Gails (Last Bether page 75 also)	• •	Wooded Ac
Fireside Tree Farm	2, 23	
Fireside Tree Farm Plat 2	23	Ziegler Addi
Fraley Acres	54	
Gehrke's Rearrangement	12	
Hanke's Addition	14	
Hansen Farms	28	
Houle Addition	74	
Houle-Kittock Estates	47	
Houle-Kittock Estates Plat 2	47	
Howard Lake Addition	51	
Howard Lake 2nd Addition	51	
Jensen Woods	32	
Jensen Woods Second Addition	32	
Julia Lake	68	
Kettle Korner	26	
Kettle River Heights 2nd Addition	46, 48	
Kettle River Heights 2nd Addition Kettle River Heights 3rd Addition	46, 48 46	
Troub Triver Floighte ora / tautien	10	
L.W.L. Estates	25	
Lincoln Park Addition To Fridley Park	34	
Montgomery Family Addition	78, 80	
NPA Addition	77, 79	
Neeser Estates	29	
Nelson Acres	2	
North Columbus Addition	21, 22	
North Metro Harness Initiative	72	
Oak Prairie	64	
Orfei's Landing (In East Bethel page 73)	11	
Oxford Addition	72	
Oxford Addition Plat 2	72	
Pine Ridge	12	
Prairie Meadow Farms	45	
Proulx Estates	75	

NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>
Registered Land Survey No. 2	53
Registered Land Survey No. 111	71
Registered Land Survey No. 169	41
Registered Land Survey No. 170	41
Ridgewood First Addition	55
Ridgewood Second Addition	55
Ridgewood Third Addition	55
Rondeau Acres East	94
SE Quad 35	71
Skoog's Oak View Estates	23, 24
Skoog's Oak View Estates Plat 2	23
Stagecoach Junction	53, 54
Tamarack Way	48
Tessier Estates	45, 46
Tessier Estates Plat 2	45, 46, 47
Urban Paradise	30
Verlo's Acres	13
Walls Brothers Farm First Addition	95
Whispering Pines	29
Wildlife	31
Wildwood Estates	76
Wildwood Estates Plat 2	76, 93
Wills Addition	80
Wooded Acres Estates	27
Ziegler Addition	95

**REVISED 1/5/15**